

ABSTRACT of COST

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(1/1) Caning and grading				
Road land - do				
Qty. V.M.R. P.N.O. 01				
0.642 ha @ Rs. 51133.76/ha				43055/-
(2/2) Constn of sub-grade/				
earth shoulder -				
Qty. V.M.R. P.N.O. 02				
4008 m ² @ Rs. 18761/m ²				75194/-
(4/3) Constn of granular sub-base				
Qty. V.M.R. P.N.O. 03				
73798 m ² @ Rs. 1866.10/m ²				137190/-
(4/4) providing laying and				
compacting Stone -				
aggregate - do				
Qty. V.M.R. P.N.O. 04				
63676 m ² @ Rs. 3310.88/m ²				210824/-
(5/5) providing and laying				
W.M. - 3 - do				
Qty. V.M.R. P.N.O. 05				
103632 m ² @ Rs. 3059.74/m ²				317102/-
(6/6) providing and applying				
prime coat - do				
Qty. V.M.R. P.N.O. 06				
181822 m ² @ Rs. 4249/m ²				59405/-
(7/2) providing laying rolling				
coloured graded concrete -				
Qty. V.M.R. P.N.O. 07				
2531 m ² @ Rs. 192.23/m ²				486585/-

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22/23) painting of parapet wall					
3x7.5m	- 4x	7.10	0.60		$= 17.040 \text{ m}^2$
top	- 2x	7.10	0.40		$= 5.68 \text{ m}^2$
front face	- 4x	0.40	0.60		$= 0.960 \text{ m}^2$
					23.680 m^2
					23.80
Same as 3ms					
2ms	(9)				$3x 23.80 = 71.40$
2x5m slab side face	- 4x	4x	0.60		$= 9.60 \text{ m}^2$
top	- 2x	4x	16.00		$= 128.00 \text{ m}^2$
front	- 4x	0.40	0.60		$= 0.960 \text{ m}^2$
					$= 138.56 \text{ m}^2$
Same as 2ms cutout					
(6)	2x	138.56			$= 277.12 \text{ m}^2$
					348.52 m^2
					348.16 m^2
					limit = 340 m^2
work has been completed as per specification.					
Approved 28/09/2022 J.E.					
Inspected 28/09/2022 A.E.					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 of Pp 2008/02

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/8) providing and applying					
back coat - do -					
Qty. v. Pms. PNo. (03)					
1677m ² @ R _y 11.60/m ²					2740.97
(9/8) providing and laying					
concrete, 150mm/150					
Qty. v. Pms. PNo. (04)					
407.104m ² @ R _y 9725.15/m ²					395911.7
(9/19) 15m Stone post					
Qty. v. Pms. PNo. (05)					
6 nos @ R _y 2067.59/each					12417.2
(11/13) 200m Stone post					
Qty. v. Pms. PNo. (05)					
17 nos @ R _y 5733/each					9747.2
(12/14) Retro reflective traffic					
sign direction and place					
Identification Board -					
Qty. v. Pms. PNo. (05)					
3.84m ² @ R _y 12230.30/m ²					46964.2
(13/15) 600mm circular					
flexible Board -					
Qty. v. Pms. PNo. (05)					
74 nos @ R _y 3563.5/each					263783.2
(14/16) 600mm circular					
Board - do -					
Qty. v. Pms. PNo. (05)					
12 nos @ R _y 3660.10/each					43921.2

Continuation
C. No. 6618050

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 of 66/8052

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/8) 600m x 4.10m Rectangular					
Qty V. P. M. B. P. No (5)					
06ms @ Rs 35.30/ea					21186.20
(16/17) 900mm octagonal					
Qty V. P. M. B. P. No (5)					
04ms @ Rs 7593.77/ea					30095.20
(17/20) Reinforced M.S. in					
Boundary pillar					
Qty V. P. M. B. P. No (5)					
32ms @ Rs 476.98/ea					15262.20
(18/22) Planting of trees					
and its maintenance					
Qty V. P. M. B. P. No (6)					
57ms @ Rs 817.92/ea					46735.20
(19/23) Road works on					
MS Surface - do					
Qty V. P. M. B. P. No (6)					
Limit 8604 084.12 @ Rs 735.46/ea					632478.20
					650729.20
(20/25) providing and fixing					
MM G.I. pipe					
Qty V. P. M. B. P. No (6)					
2ms @ Rs 9295.73/ea					18591.20
(21/26) plastering of old					
culvert - do					
Qty V. P. M. B. P. No (6)					
12320m ² @ Rs 160.76/m ²					19806.20

Continuation

C. Rs 7419854.20

Ad Ry 741785420

Scanned with CamScanner